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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

100m Breaststroke Heat
B final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 14/03/2024 - 18:25

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year
1 1 4 GUK TIMOFEI SB122002
2 1 6 GRIGORYEV DMITRY SB9 1992
3 1 5 1ZOTAU ULADZIMIR SB121988
4 1 1 RAY MORGAN SB6 2002
5 1 2 MORLACCHI FEDERICO SB8 1993
6 1 7 ONEA ANDREAS SB8 1992
7 1 3 STEEN GABRIEL SB132004
- 1 8 MALYAR MARK SB7 2000
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Team

Neutral Para Athlete
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United States of America
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Men

Time Pt
01:09.58 888
01:12.35 855
01:10.91 854
01:25.86 848
.Dile.  01:16.95 836
01:17.99 811
01:13.05 756
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